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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

PADUCAH - MCCRACKEN COUNTY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY, INC.

0157477
Kentucky

6/22/1981 12:00:00 AM
5/24/2017 12:45:18 PM

$15.00

PO BOX 7343

PADUCAH, KY 42002

Registered Agent Name/Address

BRENDA LANGLOIS

100 FOUNTAIN AVE SUITE 207
100 FOUNTAIN AVE SUITE 207

PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers

100 Fountain Ave.
100 Fountain Ave.
100 Fountain Ave.
100 Fountain Ave.

Suite 207 Paducah KY
Suite 207 Paducah KY
Suite 207 Paducah KY
Suite 207 Paducah KY

42001
42001
42001
42001

100 Fountain Ave.
100 Fountain Ave.
100 Fountain Ave.
100 Fountain Ave.

Suite 207 Paducah KY
Suite 207 Paducah KY
Suite 207 Paducah KY
Suite 207 Paducah KY

42001
42001
42001
42001

President Paula Armon
Secretary Tiffany Benberry
Vice President David Tindell
Treasurer Melissa Newberry
Directors
Director Bobby Koehler
Director Paul Bradford
Director Mike Chumbler
Director Karen Hammond
County: McCracken
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature
Title

Brenda Langlois
Executive Director



